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Term Dates 2020 – 2021 
  
Autumn Term 2020 
 

Whole School Address and Staff 
Inset, Academic and Bursarial Staff 

Tuesday 1 September, 9.00am – 12.00pm  

Academic Staff Inset   Tuesday 1 September , 1.00pm – 4.00pm 
Boarding Prefects and Junior 
Boarders arrive (selected pupils 
only) 

Tuesday 1 September, 4.00pm – 10.00pm 

New Boarders Entering Lower 
Sixth arrive 

Tuesday 1 September, 12.00pm – 3.00pm 

New Third and Fourth Year 
Boarders arrive 

Tuesday 1 September, 12.00pm – 3.00pm 

Pre-Induction for all new Lower 
Sixth Pupils 

Tuesday 1 September, 2.00pm – 6.00pm 

Lower Sixth Boarders arrive Tuesday 1 September, by 5.00pm  
Boarding Induction Sessions for 
new Lower Sixth Boarders 

Tuesday 1 September, 7.00pm 

Boarding Induction Sessions for 
new Third and Fourth Year 
Boarders and Boarding in-house 
activities 

Tuesday 1 September, 7.00pm 

School Induction Sessions for all 
pupils in the First Year, Lower 
Sixth and for new pupils in the 
Second, Third and Fourth Years 

Wednesday 2 September 
 
 

All other existing boarders arrive 
(unless requested to arrive earlier) 
and boarding in-house activities 

Wednesday 2 September, by 4.00pm  

Term Starts Thursday 3 September, 8.30am  
Boarders’ Activities Weekend Friday 4 September – Sunday 6 September 
Boarders’ Exeat Weekend Friday 25 September, 4.00pm – Sunday 27 September, between 

5.30pm and 8.30pm 
Half-Term Friday 16 October, 4.00pm -  

Monday 2 November, 8.30am 
Boarders return Sunday 1 November between 8.00am and 6.00pm 
Boarders’ Exeat Weekend Friday 20 November, 4.00pm – Sunday 22 November, between 

5.30pm and 8.30pm 
Boarders’ Activities Weekend Friday 4 December – Sunday 6 December 
Term Ends Friday 11 December, 1.00pm 
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